

CITY OF MARSHALL CITY HRA MEETING A G E N D A Tuesday, February 26, 2019 at 5:15 PM Marshall Middle School Professional Development Room

CALL TO ORDER

APPROVAL OF MINUTES

PUBLIC HEARING

1. Public Hearing regarding Sale of HRA Owned Property to Timmy R. Swenson Revocable Trust Agreement and the Donna O. Swenson Revocable Trust Agreement (Action Manufacturing)

Close the Public Hearing regarding Sale of HRA Owned Property to Timmy R. Swenson Revocable Trust Agreement and the Donna O. Swenson Revocable Trust Agreement (Action Manufacturing)

NEW BUSINESS

Approve Sale of HRA Owned Property to Timmy R. Swenson Revocable Trust Agreement and the Donna O. Swenson Revocable Trust Agreement (Action Manufacturing)

ADJOURN

Disclaimer: These agendas have been prepared to provide information regarding an upcoming meeting of the Common Council of the City of Marshall. This document does not claim to be complete and is subject to change.